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VBET Ліга
2022/23 28-й тур, Матч №223

Четвер, 25.05.2023, 14:00, "Інгулець", Петрове. 24°C.

«Інгулець» Петрове

0 : 0

«Металіст 1925» Харків

12 Паламарчук Олексій
26 Сидоренко Владислав
55 Ковальов Максим (К)
23 Кучеренко Олександр
29 Смоляков Артем
15 Коробенко Андрій
8 Клименко Владислав
27 Козиренко Юрій
24 Головкін Іван
10 Козак Олександр
97 Резепов Денис

Запасні
31 Білик Олег
11 Блізніченко Віктор
19 Одарюк Володимир
88 Кухарук Андрій
7 Осипенко Олег
5 Запорожець Євген
33 Нагієв Дмитро
91 Мельничук Максим
17 Сітало Артем
14 Кравчук Данило
60 Поспєлов Дмитро
28 Павлов Віталій

Тренер
Ковалець Сергій

37 Мозіль Олег
29 Жичиков Максим
30 Безуглий Микита
17 Курило Ігор
4 Коваленко Іван
28 Габелок Артем (К)
10 Русин Ростислав
6 Вачіберадзе Бека
8 Мартинюк Ярослав
11 Ременюк Андрій
79 Чирук Андрій

Запасні
1 Сидоренко Денис
13 Потімков Ігор
5 Рудавський Михайло
69 Потімков Юрій
15 Абдулла
19 Ткачук Андрій
22 Дмитренко Владислав
27 Кравченко Дмитро
33 Ігор
99 Островський Владислав

Тренер
Галовський Де Ласерда Едмар

Арбітр:
Романов Віталій
Асистент 1:
Дашко Олександр
Асистент 2:
Дебенко Ігор
4-й арбітр:
Резніков Денис
Спостерігач арбітражу:
Дердо Віктор

Делегат:
Калита Михайло
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«Інгулець» Петрове 0 : 0 «Металіст 1925» Харків
13' 6 Вачіберадзе Бека

20' 29 Жичиков Максим
15 Коробенко Андрій
5 Запорожець Євген 46'

46' 11 Ременюк Андрій
22 Дмитренко Владислав

24 Головкін Іван
88 Кухарук Андрій 46'

97 Резепов Денис
17 Сітало Артем 46'

55' 79 Чирук Андрій
99 Островський Владислав

56' 29 Жичиков Максим

88 Кухарук Андрій 60'

61' 10 Русин Ростислав
69 Потімков Юрій

61' 6 Вачіберадзе Бека
19 Ткачук Андрій

29 Смоляков Артем
14 Кравчук Данило 65'

8 Клименко Владислав 69'

74' 22 Дмитренко Владислав

8 Клименко Владислав
19 Одарюк Володимир 81'

19 Одарюк Володимир 83'

90+3' 4 Коваленко Іван
5 Рудавський Михайло

Умовні позначення

 Червона картка Друга жовта картка Жовта картка Гол

 Пенальті Автогол Заміна Нереалізованний пенальті


